THE DATASHEET OF
AT49F1024-70VC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
AT49F1025
PLCC Top View
7
8

LOAD DATA 55
TO
ADDRESS 2AAA
LOAD DATA 40
TO
ADDRESS 5555
PAUSE 1 second(2)
13
AT49F1024/1025
0765I–05/01
AT49F1024 Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
35 50 0.1 AT49F1024-35VC 40V Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
45 50 0.1 AT49F1024-45VC 40V Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 50 0.1 AT49F1024-50VC 40V Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
55 50 0.1 AT49F1024-55VC 40V Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT49F1024-55VI 40V Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
70 50 0.1 AT49F1024-70VC 40V Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT49F1024-70VI 40V Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
AT49F1025 Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
35 50 0.1 AT49F1025-35JC 44J Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
45 50 0.1 AT49F1025-45JC 44J Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
55 50 0.1 AT49F1025-55JC 44J Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT49F1025-55JI 44J Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
70 50 0.1 AT49F1025-70JC 44J Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
50 0.3 AT49F1025-70JI 44J Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
44J 44-lead, Plastic J-leaded Chip Carrier Package (PLCC)
40V 40-lead, 10 mm x 14 mm, Thin Small Outline Package (VSOP)
Packaging Information
14 AT49F1024/1025
0765I–05/01
.045(1.14) X 45° PIN NO. 1
IDENTIFY
.045(1.14) X 30° - 45° .012(.305)